

---

## produse si consumabile motounelte

I.D.: 59307158

---

Data  
publicarii 28.07.21

Coduri CPV

42675100-9

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 504,20 RON - 504,20 RON

---

Descriere: Rola fir $2,4\text{mm}/259\text{m}=2\times 100,84=201,68\text{lei}$ ; Ulei $2\text{T}1\text{L}=3\times 25,21=75,63\text{lei}$ ; Furtun  
alimentare $=3\times 12,61=37,82\text{lei}$ ; Arc ambreiaj $=3\times 3,36=10,08\text{lei}$ ; Surub $=1\times 6,72=6,72\text{lei}$ ;  
Sfoara $=1\times 4,20=4,20\text{lei}$ ; AutocutDac $=4\times 42,02=168,07\text{lei}$ .

---